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Monica Lengstrém
CS Sales Operation
North America

Tel. +46 480 447 724
monica.lengstrom@nordenmachinery:

Margita Blomdahl

CS Area Sales Manager

LATAM, Mexico. UK, Netherlands,
Belgium, Spain, Portugal,Italy, Greece
Tel. +46 480 447 725

Mob. +46 70 249 9049
margita.blomdahl@nordenmachinery.se

Anna Adamowicz

CS Sales Operation

CIS, Poland, West Europe, Eastern Europe,
LATAM,Mexico

Tel. +46 480 447 895
anna.adamowicz@nordenmachinery.se

Antina Schréder

CS Sales Operation

Germany, german speaking Switzerland &
Austria, UK

Tel.+46 480 447 646
antina.schroder@nordenmachinery.se

Mathias Grossman

CS Area Sales Manager.

Germany, Eastern Europe, german speaking
Switzerland & Austria, CIS

Tel.+46 480 447 677

Mob. +46 72 239 8201
mathias.grossmann@nordenmachinery.se

Fredrik Jonsson

CS Area Sales Manager
France, North Africa, French speaking
Belgium and Switzerland

Tel +46 480 447 652
fredrik.jonsson@nordenmachinery.se

Johanna Rosenlund

CS Sales Operation

France, North Africa, French speaking
Belgium and Switzerland

Tel +46 480 447 733
johanna.rosenlund@nordenmachinery.se

Charlotta Wahl

CS Sales Support

SEO&O, Japan, South Korea, China, North America
Tel.+46 480 447 610
charlotta.wahl@nordenmachinery.se

Christer Back

Customer Service Senior Manager
Tel. +46 480 447 831

Mob. +46 73 447 2255
christer.back@nordenmachinery.se

Linda Magnusson

CS Sales Manager

Tel +46 480 447 622

Mob +46 70 928 8756
linda.magnusson@nordenmachinery.se

Peter Silkelock

CS Area Sales Manager

Africa, MEA, India, Bangladesh, Sri Lanka,
Scandinavia.

Tel: +46 480 447 639

Mob: +46 72 213 7310
peter.silkelock@nordenmachinery.se

Lena Johansson,

CS Sales Operation

Africa, MEA, India, Bangladesh,

Sri Lanka, Scandinavia.

Tel. +46 480 447 728
lena.johansson@nordenmachinery.se

Johan Bertilsson

CS Area Sales Manager

SEOR&O, Japan, South Korea, China
Tel. +46 480 447 709

Mob. + 46 70 57069 73
johan.bertilsson@nordenmachinery.se

Carl Bjerkert,

CS Sales Operation

SEORQO, Japan, South Korea, China
Tel.+46 480 447 721
carl.bjerkert@nordenmachinery.se
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